SOCK & BUSKIN

LIGHT BITES

Black Pudding Scotch Egg
WITH HOMEMADE BROWN SAUCE.
PAIRS WITH RIGHT TO ROAM

Smoked Mackerel Pate

WITH BABY BEETROOT SERVED ON
SOURDOUGH. PAIRS WITH GATEKEEPER

Spiced Lamb Sausage Roll
WITH IMAM BAYILDI (SPICED

AUBERGINE AND COURGETTE).
PAIRS WITH KINGSLAYER

Korean Fried Cauliflower

WITH SRIRACHA MAYO, PICKLED
CHILLI, AND SPRING ONIONS [VG,
GF], PAIRS WITH CAVERN

£6.00

£7.50

£8.00

£8.00

Mushroom Arancini

WITH ROMESCO SAUCE AND
PARMESAN [V], PAIRS WITH LET

THERE BE LIGHT

Buxton Brewery Deepdale IPA
Mussels

SERVED WITH WARM SOURDOUGH.
PAIRS WITH DEEPDALE

£8.00

£8.00

Carolina Boneless Chicken £9.00

Thighs

WITH RANCH SAUCE AND CRISPY
ONIONS [GF], PAIRS WITH AXEAX

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding

SERVED WITH TOFFEE SAUCE AND
CLOTTED CREAM ICE CREAM. PAIRS
WITH TRILLIONAIRES

Sea-Salted Caramel

Chocolate Tart

SERVED WITH ORANGE SORBET.
PAIRS WITH BLACK FOREST
BUTTERMILK PANCAKE STACK

£7.00

£7.00

Ice Cream

PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR SELECTION.
[VG OPTION AVAILABLE] PAIRS
WITH SINGLE BARREL RAIN
SHADOW RUM STOUT

£5.00

Just like our beer, we take great pride
in sourcing the finest quality
ingredients and creating the very
best flavour with minimal
intervention.

All of our soups, sauces, dressings,
etc are homemade and our suppliers

are traceable to within 10 miles.

Provenance is everything.

MAINS

Caesar Salad
[V1, ADD CHICKEN BREAST FOR £4.
PAIRS WITH CAVERN

Ham, Eggs & Chips
WITH PINEAPPLE. PAIRS WITH AXE
EDGE

Roasted Broccoli

WITH ROASTED NEW POTATOES,
ROMESCO SAUCE, AND SALSA
VERDE [VG, DF, GF], PAIRS WITH
GATEKEEPER

Lasagne

WITH MIXED SALAD AND GARLIC
BREAD. PAIRS WITH CAVERN

Taphouse Double

Smash Burger

WITH GHERKINS, LETTUCE, BURGER
SAUCE, SERVED WITH SKIN-ON
FRIES.

*ADD BACON FOR £1.50

*ADD BLUE CHEESE FOR £1.50
*ADD FRIED ONIONS FOR £1.50
*ADD ANOTHER BEEF PATTY £4
PAIRS WITH CAVERN

Roasted Sea Bass Fillet
WITH CHORIZO AND CHICKPEA
STEW, BABY AUBERGINE [GF], PAIRS
WITH STACKED

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
WITH MUSHY PEAS AND TARTAR
SAUCE [CAN BE MADE DF], PAIRS
WITH FEATHERBED

Simon’s Cheese & Onion Pie
WITH MASH OR CHIPS, AND
SEASONAL GREENS [V], PAIRS WITH
DEEPDALE

Beef Cheek & Smoked

Pancetta Pie

WITH MASH OR CHIPS AND
SEASONAL GREENS. PAIRS WITH
FRESH PULP

Mac Burnham’s 100z

Sirloin Steak

WITH ROASTED TOMATO,
MUSHROOMS, TRIPLE COOKED
CHIPS, AND PEPPERCORN SAUCE
[GF], PAIRS WITH RIGHT TO ROAM

SIDES

Onion Rings
[DF, VG]

Triple Cooked Chips
[DF, VG, GF]

Fries
[DF, VG, GF]

House Dressed Salad
[DF, VG, GF]

£9.00

£14.00

£14.00

£15.00

£16.00

£16.50

£17.00

£17.50

£19.50

£25.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00



