

I IGHT RITES MAINS

LIGHT RITES		MAIN5	
Black Pudding Scotch Egg WITH HOMEMADE BROWN SAUCE. PAIRS WITH RIGHT TO ROAM	£6.00	Caesar Salad [V], ADD CHICKEN BREAST FOR £4. PAIRS WITH CAVERN	£9.00
Smoked Mackerel Pate WITH BABY BEETROOT SERVED ON SOURDOUGH. PAIRS WITH GATEKEEP	£7.50 ER	Ham, Eggs & Chips WITH PINEAPPLE. PAIRS WITH AXE EDGE	£14.00
WITH IMAM BAYILDI (SPICED AUBERGINE AND COURGETTE). PAIRS WITH KINGSLAYER	£8.00	Roasted Broccoli WITH ROASTED NEW POTATOES, ROMESCO SAUCE, AND SALSA VERDE [VG, DF, GF], PAIRS WITH	£14.00
Korean Fried Cauliflower WITH SRIRACHA MAYO, PICKLED CHILLI, AND SPRING ONIONS [VG, GF], PAIRS WITH CAVERN	£8.00	CATEKEEPER Lasagne WITH MIXED SALAD AND GARLIC	£15.00
Mushroom Arancini	£8.00	BREAD. PAIRS WITH CAVERN	
WITH ROMESCO SAUCE AND PARMESAN [V], PAIRS WITH LET	10.00	Taphouse Double	£16.00
THERE BE LIGHT Buxton Brewery Deepdale IP	A £8.00	Smash Burger WITH GHERKINS, LETTUCE, BURGER SAUCE, SERVED WITH SKIN-ON	
Mussels SERVED WITH WARM SOURDOUGH. PAIRS WITH DEEPDALE		FRIES. *ADD BACON FOR £1.50 *ADD BLUE CHEESE FOR £1.50	
Carolina Boneless Chicken Thighs	£9.00	*ADD FRIED ONIONS FOR £1.50 *ADD ANOTHER BEEF PATTY £4 PAIRS WITH CAVERN	
WITH RANCH SAUCE AND CRISPY ONIONS [GF], PAIRS WITH AXEAX		Roasted Sea Bass Fillet WITH CHORIZO AND CHICKPEA STEW, BABY AUBERGINE [GF], PAIRS WITH STACKED	£16.50
DESSERTS		Beer Battered Fish & Chips	£17.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding SERVED WITH TOFFEE SAUCE AND	£7.00	WITH MUSHY PEAS AND TARTAR SAUCE [CAN BE MADE DF], PAIRS	
CLOTTED CREAM ICE CREAM. PAIRS WITH TRILLIONAIRES		WITH FEATHERBED	
Sea-Salted Caramel	£7.00	Simon's Cheese & Onion Pie WITH MASH OR CHIPS, AND	£17.50
Chocolate Tart SERVED WITH ORANGE SORBET. PAIRS WITH BLACK FOREST		SEASONAL GREENS [V], PAIRS WITH DEEPDALE	
BUTTERMILK PANCAKE STACK		Beef Cheek & Smoked	£19.50
Ice Cream PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR SELECTION. [VG OPTION AVAILABLE] PAIRS WITH SINGLE BARREL RAIN SHADOW RUM STOUT	£5.00	Pancetta Pie WITH MASH OR CHIPS AND SEASONAL GREENS. PAIRS WITH FRESH PULP	
		Mac Burnham's 10oz	£25.00
Just like our beer, we take great pride in sourcing the finest quality		Sirloin Steak WITH ROASTED TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS, AND PEPPERCORN SAUCE [GF], PAIRS WITH RIGHT TO ROAM	
ingredients and creating the best flavour with minima intervention.	-	SIDES	
All of our soups, sauces, dres etc are homemade and our su	-	Onion Rings [DF, VG]	£4.00
are traceable to within 10 m	•	Triple Cooked Chips [DF, VG, GF]	£4.00

Fries [DF, VG, GF]

House Dressed Salad [DF, VG, GF]

£4.00

£4.00

Provenance is everything.